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No 707 MEISTER Peter (Rg=5)

Pass 8 2:59.143
Pass 35 5:40.285 1 2:41.142 *
Pass 57 8:02.547 2 2:22.262 *
Pass 77 10:10.310 3 2:07.763 *
Pass 94 12:13.839 4 2:03.529 *
Pass 110 14:17.906 5 2:04.067
Pass 160 21:31.615 6 7:13.709
Pass 171 23:32.908 7 2:01.293 *
Pass 180 25:35.209 8 2:02.301

No 711 HEINIGER Sonja (Rg=17)

Pass 13 3:12.476
Pass 36 5:40.540 1 2:28.064 *
Pass 56 7:57.753 2 2:17.213 *
Pass 78 10:12.733 3 2:14.980 *
Pass 132 16:47.783 4 6:35.050
Pass 147 19:01.498 5 2:13.715 *
Pass 159 21:16.397 6 2:14.899
Pass 170 23:28.963 7 2:12.566 *
Pass 181 25:39.966 8 2:11.003 *

No 713 NUSSBAUMER Jacques (Rg=10)

Pass 7 2:58.492
Pass 27 5:17.036 1 2:18.544 *
Pass 49 7:28.585 2 2:11.549 *
Pass 70 9:34.300 3 2:05.715 *
Pass 87 11:42.468 4 2:08.168
Pass 103 13:50.551 5 2:08.083
Pass 121 15:56.829 6 2:06.278

No 720 PODAK HEINZ (Rg=22)

Pass 11 3:05.449
Pass 38 5:47.445 1 2:41.996 *
Pass 63 8:27.546 2 2:40.101 *
Pass 117 15:08.097 3 6:40.551
Pass 138 17:48.993 4 2:40.896

No 722 SCHEER Fide (Rg=15)

Pass 10 3:04.189
Pass 33 5:27.945 1 2:23.756 *
Pass 55 7:43.514 2 2:15.569 *
Pass 76 9:55.636 3 2:12.122 *
Pass 92 12:06.091 4 2:10.455 *
Pass 111 14:17.970 5 2:11.879
Pass 129 16:32.068 6 2:14.098
Pass 168 23:00.434 7 6:28.366
Pass 178 25:10.461 8 2:10.027 *

No 730 KAUFMANN Martin (Rg=9)

Pass 5 2:39.919
Pass 26 4:44.795 1 2:04.876 *
Pass 48 6:48.400 2 2:03.605 *
Pass 68 8:54.190 3 2:05.790
Pass 84 11:07.179 4 2:12.989
Pass 98 13:13.113 5 2:05.934
Pass 118 15:16.868 6 2:03.755
Pass 136 17:22.718 7 2:05.850
Pass 149 19:29.707 8 2:06.989
Pass 161 21:35.885 9 2:06.178

No 732 RESICO Fabio (Rg=23)

Pass 16 3:22.716
Pass 120 15:45.659 1 12:22.943 *

No 734 ROSSET Thierry (Rg=4)

Pass 23 4:15.588
Pass 44 6:19.784 1 2:04.196 *
Pass 61 8:23.434 2 2:03.650 *
Pass 81 10:23.860 3 2:00.426 *
Pass 96 12:26.528 4 2:02.668
Pass 113 14:27.063 5 2:00.535
Pass 128 16:29.183 6 2:02.120
Pass 164 22:20.394 7 5:51.211
Pass 174 24:19.758 8 1:59.364 *

No 740 BUZZINI Carlo (Rg=20)

Pass 19 4:09.531
Pass 47 6:46.737 1 2:37.206 *
Pass 69 9:12.020 2 2:25.283 *
Pass 86 11:35.265 3 2:23.245 *
Pass 104 13:57.485 4 2:22.220 *
Pass 154 20:28.153 5 6:30.668

No 742 HAGMANN Peter (Rg=16)

Pass 9 3:00.120
Pass 31 5:25.426 1 2:25.306 *
Pass 52 7:40.377 2 2:14.951 *
Pass 74 9:53.915 3 2:13.538 *
Pass 91 12:05.437 4 2:11.522 *
Pass 109 14:16.282 5 2:10.845 *
Pass 127 16:27.308 6 2:11.026
Pass 144 18:39.110 7 2:11.802

No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=14)

Pass 17 3:24.089
Pass 37 5:46.249 1 2:22.160 *
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No 745 FRÖHLICH Rolf (Rg=14)

Pass 58 8:03.778 2 2:17.529 *
Pass 80 10:15.277 3 2:11.499 *
Pass 97 12:27.342 4 2:12.065
Pass 114 14:42.160 5 2:14.818
Pass 134 16:51.770 6 2:09.610 *
Pass 177 25:04.943 7 8:13.173

No 747 GACHET Christophe (Rg=8)

Pass 12 3:06.665
Pass 28 5:19.410 1 2:12.745 *
Pass 90 11:53.526 2 6:34.116
Pass 105 14:00.134 3 2:06.608 *
Pass 122 16:05.472 4 2:05.338 *
Pass 139 18:11.107 5 2:05.635
Pass 153 20:20.731 6 2:09.624
Pass 166 22:23.566 7 2:02.835 *
Pass 175 24:26.973 8 2:03.407

No 748 ARTHEN Namala (Rg=12)

Pass 24 4:18.251
Pass 45 6:34.903 1 2:16.652 *
Pass 66 8:49.424 2 2:14.521 *
Pass 83 11:05.327 3 2:15.903
Pass 99 13:17.866 4 2:12.539 *
Pass 119 15:28.892 5 2:11.026 *
Pass 137 17:43.535 6 2:14.643
Pass 150 19:54.578 7 2:11.043
Pass 162 22:05.502 8 2:10.924 *
Pass 172 24:13.208 9 2:07.706 *

No 749 MAZZI Pierangelo (Rg=6)

Pass 14 3:12.738
Pass 32 5:27.850 1 2:15.112 *
Pass 51 7:34.430 2 2:06.580 *
Pass 71 9:38.344 3 2:03.914 *
Pass 116 15:06.910 4 5:28.566
Pass 135 17:09.002 5 2:02.092 *
Pass 148 19:10.881 6 2:01.879 *
Pass 158 21:14.521 7 2:03.640
Pass 169 23:16.306 8 2:01.785 *
Pass 179 25:17.779 9 2:01.473 *

No 754 OERTIG Marina (Rg=11)

Pass 4 2:28.864
Pass 25 4:36.886 1 2:08.022 *
Pass 46 6:43.186 2 2:06.300 *
Pass 67 8:50.059 3 2:06.873
Pass 123 16:13.513 4 7:23.454
Pass 142 18:23.487 5 2:09.974

Pass 155 20:31.190 6 2:07.703
Pass 167 22:38.077 7 2:06.887

No 756 KÄSER Bruno (Rg=13)

Pass 6 2:57.990
Pass 29 5:20.629 1 2:22.639 *
Pass 50 7:32.407 2 2:11.778 *
Pass 72 9:43.279 3 2:10.872 *
Pass 89 11:53.137 4 2:09.858 *
Pass 106 14:03.826 5 2:10.689
Pass 126 16:18.055 6 2:14.229
Pass 143 18:27.458 7 2:09.403 *
Pass 156 20:36.738 8 2:09.280 *

No 757 BELLO Emmanuel (Rg=2)

Pass 20 4:10.292
Pass 42 6:13.636 1 2:03.344 *
Pass 60 8:13.487 2 1:59.851 *
Pass 107 14:12.604 3 5:59.117
Pass 124 16:15.686 4 2:03.082
Pass 141 18:18.175 5 2:02.489
Pass 152 20:18.331 6 2:00.156
Pass 163 22:17.242 7 1:58.911 *
Pass 173 24:15.911 8 1:58.669 *

No 758 MOOR Andrea (Rg=7)

Pass 15 3:16.490
Pass 34 5:37.465 1 2:20.975 *
Pass 53 7:41.473 2 2:04.008 *
Pass 73 9:43.668 3 2:02.195 *
Pass 88 11:45.162 4 2:01.494 *
Pass 102 13:48.593 5 2:03.431
Pass 131 16:47.050 6 2:58.457

No 763 GAFNER Barbara (Rg=21)

Pass 18 3:28.835
Pass 40 6:03.856 1 2:35.021 *
Pass 65 8:37.224 2 2:33.368 *
Pass 85 11:11.498 3 2:34.274
Pass 101 13:41.007 4 2:29.509 *

No 764 GAFNER Peter (Rg=18)

Pass 30 5:23.820
Pass 54 7:41.433 1 2:17.613 *
Pass 75 9:55.060 2 2:13.627 *
Pass 93 12:07.061 3 2:12.001 *
Pass 112 14:19.910 4 2:12.849
Pass 130 16:33.068 5 2:13.158
Pass 145 18:49.380 6 2:16.312
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No 765 GAFNER Eileen (Rg=19)

Pass 39 5:56.323
Pass 64 8:34.718 1 2:38.395 *
Pass 82 11:03.648 2 2:28.930 *
Pass 100 13:28.021 3 2:24.373 *
Pass 151 19:57.281 4 6:29.260
Pass 165 22:22.873 5 2:25.592
Pass 176 24:44.420 6 2:21.547 *

No 794 RODRIGUEZ Carlos (Rg=1)

Pass 3 2:15.249
Pass 22 4:15.364 1 2:00.115 *
Pass 43 6:14.519 2 1:59.155 *
Pass 62 8:25.010 3 2:10.491
Pass 115 14:50.815 4 6:25.805
Pass 133 16:50.280 5 1:59.465
Pass 146 18:51.835 6 2:01.555
Pass 157 20:49.793 7 1:57.958 **

No 795 FANGIO Juan Manuel (Rg=3)

Pass 2 2:13.305
Pass 21 4:13.207 1 1:59.902 **
Pass 41 6:12.275 2 1:59.068 *
Pass 59 8:13.193 3 2:00.918
Pass 79 10:14.379 4 2:01.186
Pass 95 12:14.073 5 1:59.694
Pass 108 14:15.687 6 2:01.614
Pass 125 16:16.360 7 2:00.673
Pass 140 18:16.104 8 1:59.744


